LA MONTEE DE LA TOURNETTE 2013
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1 164
2 203
3 128
4 83
5 40
6 124
7 10
8 1
9 27

10 88
11 204
12 225
13 169
14 41
15 43
16 224
17 150
18 127
19 146
20 126
21 175
22 89
23 123
24 130
25 138
26 68
27 85
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29 221
30 156
31 14
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33 64
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Nom
CLAVERIE
DALBAN MOREYNAS
DAGUE
GEX
POLLET VILLARD
RIPOLL
FOURNIER-BIDOZ
BELZUZ
VAILLANT
DURAN
DE MISCAULT
DERONZIER
PASTUREL
POLLET VILLARD
GUILLAUMONT
SERMONET
TERIBAT
BOREL
SOLBACH
MARTEAU
BALTASSAT
DURAN
GHIBAUDO
POCHAT
ROCHE
REVILLARD
DUPONT ROC
PIQUERAS
BRUYERE
DUPERIER
HENNEQUIN
MICHIT
ZANONI
CHAVEROT
BESSIERE
SARDA
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Prénom
Roland
Clovis
Théo
Grégory
Yann 1J
Clement
Mickaél
THIERRY
Yann
Adrien 2]
Jean-Baptiste
Esteban
Thomas
Frangois
Romain
Denis
Fabien
Guillaume
Cyril
Eric
Yvan
Tanguy 3J
Jean-Baptiste
Gédéon 4]
Jean-Christophe
Cédric
Thierry
Antoine
Benjamin
Bertrand
David
David
Jean-Philippe
Luc
Thierry
Nils 5J
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70
226
105
143
217
176
129
153
121
147
145

65

252
215
219
52
24
63
141
117

181
180
119
228
20
131
39
222
209
208
216
212
87
18
190
159
171
148
154
206
62
140
19
34
73
31

BERGER
FATO
HUSSON
MARQUIS
DELMAS
DA MOUTA
TREMEAU
GRILLET
FORESTIER
LAPALUS
BARRACHIN
PASQUIER
MOULIN
ROLLAND
MORVAN
HOAREAU
GIANOTTI
MINFORD
PASCAUD
ROUX
SARDA
GRILLET
MARTIN
BERGER
NELTNER
GUESTIN
GACHET
GRADOS
RUFFON
ALEXANDRE
PALADE
BOISSON
BARAGGIA
COLAS
WANDEROILD
TRANCHANT
ROGIER
PONSOT
PETITOT
MOEGLIN
PROTEAU
BUGNARD
BUCHY
LOCCI
PERIN
OUVRIER BUFFET
KRAUSS
MORAND
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Thomas
Jordan
Benoit
Robin
Franck
Yvan
David
Serge
Sylvain
Aurélien
Laurent
Julien
Freddy
Nolwenn
Thibaut
Vincent
Romain
Mark
Sébastien
Fabien
Quentin 6J
Alain
Guillaume
Pascal
Paul 7J
Philippe
Nicolas
Alix
Roland
Berenger
Marc
Thibault
Guillaume
Pascal
Antoine
Stephan
Thibault
Julien
Christophe
Pierre Etienne
Yoann
Delfin
Sébastien
Philippe
Nathan 8J
Michel
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Gérard
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13
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122
205

35
152

29
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132
184
218
139
161
120
246
125

23
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170
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202
199

28

51

81

08

97
149

80

44
179
142
240
232
243

93
162
223
185
134

45
210
241
157
106
102

COERCHON
KAISER
VANDAMME
RAYMOND
BEAU
GRILLET
COTTET
SAEZ
DUSSOLIET

BERNARD GRANGER

GOLLIET
HEDDE
VEYRAT LACHENAL
PASSERON
BETEND
RUAULT
DESALEUX
CALLIES
PICARLES
ABRAHAMI
GINDRE
LIARD
LADIAS
CHAROLAIS
KNEUBUHLER
DALLEMAGNE
ABRAHAMI
WOLFF
GHEUNG
STRAPPAZZON
OTTINGER
POLLET VILLARD
CARON
GUILLAND
GRAIZEAU
MONGELAZ
PERRICHON
PRATTER
ESQUERRE
SERMONET
GATTELLET
DELARCHE
MUTTELET
DUCHAMP
THABUIS
PIROLLET
FABRE
BONNIN
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Stéphane
Pierre
Franck
Anthony
Pascal
Mickael
Roger
Michel
Christophe
Yohan
Simon
Dominique
Laurent
Daniel
Denis
Thomas
Charles
Gabiriel
Sébastien
Philippe
Denis
Yann
Samuel
David
Gilles
Ghislain
Nicolas
Nicolas
Stéphane
Benjamin
Titouan
Marie 1F
Baptiste
Christophe
Nicolas
Manu
Olivier
Arnaud
Stéphane
Jordan
Julien
Sébastien
Florence 2F
Bruno
Pierre
Bruno
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Pierre
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168
211
158
76
16
46
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21
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151
56
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91
26
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103
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12
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160
37
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47
174
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48
84
165
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61
72
54
133
100
99
250
55
53

LECONTE
CHAPEL
LAUDE
BENNER
METRAL
MUTTELET
RIVIERE
CATELLA
DUCLOS
GRILLET
FOUREL
MIRLAU
MARINI
DEHARVENG
GUEUNIER
BRIAS
PRATTER
MINIER
LEMAIRE
WINNICKI
DAS NEVES
JULIEN
LAPALUD
HUTIN
PORTIER
POUSSARD
BETEMPS
BETEMPS
DEHARVENG
RIGAL
ROSSET
MERMAZ
BERGER
MALNORY
ROSEND
MAYOLI
WOLFROM
TRICOCHE
VAIDIS
BARBOT
KRAUSS
GAMBA
CEVOZ-MAMI
HARENG
MAURIS
LABERENNE
BARRAL
GAMBA

TALLOIRES LE 1 SEPTEMBRE 2013

Thierry

Adrien

Francois X

Frédéric

Thierry

Francois

Noél

Jean-Pierre

Franck

Marie Claude 3F
Damien

Sylvain

Ernest

Antoine

Louis

Mickaél

Guy

Arthur

Julien

Dorian

Jose

Franck

Olivier

Michael

Quentin

Pierre

Nathalie 4F
André

Joseph

Didier

Jérémy

Florent

Renaud

Loic

Camille 5F
Jacky

Christian

Hervé

Marc

Christophe

Denis

Bruno

Jean-Paul

Isabelle 6F
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Renaud

Mathieu

Emilie 7F
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247
178
95
239
86
207
94
17
233
200
77
36
104

15
107
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195
194
177
173

25
196

69
220
137
113
115
135
136
112
114
254
155
234
235

79
198

49
111

78

30
227
197

LAMY
PASTORELLO
ABRY
AVRILLON
SPADONE
CALIXTE
ABRY
CHABUEL
CLAVEL
MEURISSE
HERVE
BEAU
MINIER
LAFLEUR
BARLET
LAFAVERGES
LAFAVERGES
ROY
DUCLOS
LEMAIRE
MURAZ
MAGNIN
CABY
BOUDAUD
MOREAU
COMTE
PERRIER
PERRIER
LECERF
LECERF
PERRIER
PERRIER
PATURAUX
MATHIEU
HERRGOTT
GREGOIRE
BODEVING
HEDREUC
MEDIAVILLA
GERMAIN
BODEVING
SAEZ
LACROIX
LOUIS

Derniére arrivée au sommet a 12h37
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Didier
Philippe
Jean-Francois
Tiphaine
Flora
Thomas
Isabelle
Lucien
Martine
Paul Louis
Catherine
Pascale
Fabienne
Thomas
Valérie
René
Joélle
Benjamin
Aurélie
Jean Mimi
Denis
Gilles
Olivier
Isabelle
Hubert
Véronique
Marlyse
Steven
Genevive
Patrice
Gérard
Victoria
Christian
Dominique
Quentin
Arnaud
Kévin
Dominique
Mario
Denis
Jean-Marie
Emmanuelle
Fabien
Laétitia
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Arrét aprés le pointage du :

VARO 109 GERMAIN Florence X
VARO 248 PORTIER Gérard X
CASSET 50 MEDIAVILLA Christine X
CASSET 74 GIRARD Eloise
CASSET 231 JAFFRENOU Florence
Autres
22 MENUEY Justine
32 MORAND Christine
42 MAZERAC Pierre
58 ESNAULT Ludovic
59 ESNAULT Isabelle X
60 ESNAULT Nicolas
71 LAYMAND Yannick
75 L'HUILLIER Elodie X
110 GERMAIN Erwan
118 MINIER Arthur X
186 GATTELLET Clément X
187 GATTELLET Flora X X
188 PONS DE VIER Vasco X
189 CECCON Margot X X
191 DUCLOS Mylene
193 CABY Sylvie
201 MEURISSE Sébastien
229 ALLARD Lucas X
230 ALLARD Sandrine X
242 MERHAN Baptiste
244 DESALEUX Arthur
245 DESALEUX Edgar X
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